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MÍSTO STAVBY:

Ing. Josef DVOŘÁK

INVESTOR:

PROJEKTANT

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

1517/12/2025

www.projektant-chrudim.cz

537 01 CHRUDIM

Městský park 274

Ing. Josef DvořákKONTROLOVALVYPRACOVAL

C

MĚŘÍTKO

Č.ZAKÁZKY

ZMĚNA č.

ČÍSLO KOPIE

ČÁST DOK.

ÚČEL

tel. 776 292 381

DATUM

FORMÁT

2

DPS

1:250

12.2025

9 A4

Výškový systém místní

Město Chrudim, Resselovo náměstí 77, 537 16 Chrudim

IČO: 00270211

MŠ Strojařů 846, Chrudim 537 01

Výměna oplocení

MŠ Strojařů, Chrudim

C - Situační výkresy

KOORDINAČNÍ SITUACE

NOVÝ STAV:

VÝMĚNA OPLOCENÍ

9

6

4

0

1

4

4

6

3

1

8

9

8

0

6

2

0

0

1

3

5

0

0


